6:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Sunday
Hartwell City Council
Replay
Nuts & Bolts of Fishing
Hartwell First United

Methodist Church Services
LIVE*

SCA Wrestling

Special Programming

1st Step Forward

This Week

Backtalk Live

Community Conversations
Southern Gardening

Field to Fork

The Hartwell Hustle

Hart County Board of
Education : Replay

6:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

Community announcements run between programs

*Live Broadcasts are s scheduled as follows:

Monday

Classic TV

1st Step Forward

This Week

Backtalk Live

Community Conversations
Southern Gardening

Field to Fork

The Hartwell Hustle

Hart County Board of
Commissioners Replay

Special Programming

Nuts & Bolts of Fishing
Hart County Board of

Education LIVE*
Hartwell City Council LIVE *

SCA Wrestling

Special Programming

6:00 AM

8:00 AM

Tuesday

Classic TV

Hart County Board of
C issi s Replay

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

1st Step Forward
This Week

Backtalk Live

Hartwell City Council
Replay

Nuts & Bolts of Fishing

Hart County Board of
C issi s LIVE*

7:00 PM

9:00 PM

1st Step Forward LIVE*

C ity Conversations

10:00 PM

10:30 PM

11:00 PM

Southern Gardening
Field to Fork
The Hartwell Hustle

The First United Methodist Church of Hartwell services are broadcasted live beginning at 9 am on Sunday.
The Hartwell City Council meeting is broadcasted live on the first Monday of the month at 6 pm.
The Hart County Board of Education meeting is broadcasted live on the 2nd Monday of the month at 6 pm.

The Hart County Board of Commissioners is broadcasted live on the 2nd and 4th Tuesday of the month at 6 pm.

This Week is broadcasted live every Thursday at 6:00 pm.

Backtalk Live is broadcasted live every Thursday at 7:30 pm.

6:00 AM

8:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Wednesday

Classic TV

Special Programming

1st Step Forward
This Week
Backtalk Live

Hart County Board of
C s Replay

4:30 PM

C ity Converations

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

11:00 PM

Southern Gardening
Field to Fork

The Hartwell Hustle
Nuts & Bolts of Fishing
1st Step Forward

This Week

Backtalk

Hartwell City Council
Replay

6:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Thursday

Classic TV

1st Step Forward

This Week

Backtalk Live

Hart County Board of
Education Replay

SCA Wrestling

Nuts & Bolts of Fishing

C ity Conversations

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

10:30 PM

Southern Gardening
Field to Fork
The Hartwell Hustle

This Week LIVE

Backtalk LIVE

Meeting of the week replay

Special Programming

6:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

Friday

Classic TV

Nuts & Bolts of Fishing
C ity Conversations

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

Southern Gardening
Field to Fork

The Hartwell Hustle
1st Step Forward
This Week

Backtalk Live

Hart County Board of
C issi Replay

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:00 PM

Hart County Board of
Education Replay

1st Step Forward
This Week

Backtalk

Special Programming

6:00 AM

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

Saturday
1st Step Forward
This Week
Backtalk Live

Hart Board of
C Replay

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

Special Programming

C ity Conversations

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

10:00 PM

Southern Gardening
Field to Fork

The Hartwell Hustle
1st Step Forward
This Week

Backtalk Live

Nuts & Bolts of Fishing
Hartwell City Council

SCA Wrestling



