Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
6:00 AM Hartwell City Council	6:00 AM Classic TV	6:00 AM Classic TV	6:00 AM Classic TV	6:00 AM Classic TV	6:00 AM Classic TV	6:00 AM 1st Step Forward
Replay						7:00 AM This Week
						7.00 AW THIS WEEK
8:00 AM Nuts & Bolts of Fishing	8:00 AM 1st Step Forward	8:00 AM Hart County Board of	8:00 AM Special Programming	8:00 AM 1st Step Forward	8:00 AM Nuts & Bolts of Fishing	8:00 AM Backtalk Live
		Commissioners Replay			8:30 AM Community Conversations	
9:00 AM Hartwell First United Methodist Church Services	9:00 AM This Week			9:00 AM This Week	9:30 AM Southern Gardening	9:00 AM Hart Board of Commissioners Replay
LIVE*	10:00 AM Backtalk Live	10:00 AM 1st Step Forward		10:00 AM Backtalk Live	10:00 AM Field to Fork	Commissioners Replay
		10.00 Air		10.00 AIM BACKBIK LIVE	10:30 AM The Hartwell Hustle	
	11:00 AM Community Conversations	11:00 AM This Week	11:00 AM 1st Step Forward	11:00 AM Hart County Board of		
				Education Replay	11:30 AM 1st Step Forward	11:30 AM Special Programming
	12:00 PM Southern Gardening	12:00 PM Backtalk Live	12:00 PM This Week			
	12:30 PM Field to Fork				12:30 PM This Week	
1:00 PM SCA Wrestling	1:00 PM The Hartwell Hustle		1:00 PM Backtalk Live	1:00 PM SCA Wrestling		
2:00 PM Special Programming	1:30 PM Hart County Board of Commissioners Replay	2:00 PM Hartwell City Council	2:00 PM Hart County Board of	2:00 PM Nuts & Bolts of Fishing	1:30 PM Backtalk Live	2:00 PM Community Conversations
2.00 Pivi Special Programming	Commissioners Replay	Replay	Commissioners Replay	2.00 PM Nuts & Boits of Fishing	2:30 PM Hart County Board of	2.00 PM Community Conversations
		incpiay	commissioners nepray	3:00 PM Community Conversations	Commissioners Replay	3:00 PM Southern Gardening
	3:30 PM Special Programming					3:30 PM Field to Fork
4:00 PM 1st Step Forward				4:00 PM Southern Gardening		4:00 PM The Hartwell Hustle
			4:30 PM Community Converations	4:30 PM Field to Fork		4:30 PM 1st Step Forward
5:00 PM This Week	5:00 PM Nuts & Bolts of Fishing	5:00 PM Nuts & Bolts of Fishing		5:00 PM The Hartwell Hustle	5:00 PM Hart County Board of	
			5:30 PM Southern Gardening		Education Replay	5:30 PM This Week
6:00 PM Backtalk Live	6:00 PM Hart County Board of Education LIVE*	6:00 PM Hart County Board of Commissioners LIVE*	6:00 PM Field to Fork 6:30 PM The Hartwell Hustle	6:00 PM This Week LIVE		6:30 PM Backtalk Live
7:00 PM Community Conversations	6:00 PM Hartwell City Council LIVE *	7:00 PM 1st Step Forward LIVE*	7:00 PM Nuts & Bolts of Fishing		7:00 PM 1st Step Forward	0.50 PINI BACKLAIK LIVE
Community Conversations				7:30 PM Backtalk LIVE		7:30 PM Nuts & Bolts of Fishing
8:00 PM Southern Gardening		9:00 PM Community Conversations	8:00 PM 1st Step Forward		8:00 PM This Week	8:00 PM Hartwell City Council
8:30 PM Field to Fork				8:30 PM Meeting of the week replay		
9:00 PM The Hartwell Hustle	8:00 PM SCA Wrestling	10:00 PM Southern Gardening	9:00 PM This Week		9:00 PM Backtalk	
		10:30 PM Field to Fork				
10:00 PM Hart County Board of	9:00 PM Special Programming	11:00 PM The Hartwell Hustle	10:00 PM Backtalk		10:00 PM Special Programming	10:00 PM SCA Wrestling
Education Replay				10:30 PM Special Programming		
			11:00 PM Hartwell City Council			
			Replay			

Community announcements run between programs

## \*Live Broadcasts are s scheduled as follows:

The First United Methodist Church of Hartwell services are broadcasted live beginning at 9 am on Sunday. The Hartwell City Council meeting is broadcasted live on the first Monday of the month at 6 pm. The Hart County Board of Education meeting is broadcasted live on the 2nd Monday of the month at 6 pm. The Hart County Board of Commissioners is broadcasted live on the 2nd Monday of the month at 6 pm. This Week is broadcasted live every Thursday at 6:00 pm. Backtalk Live is broadcasted live every Thursday at 6:30 pm.